§931M8IUAINT VOILTINEIUIAATIAUTEITNY o0 TuA 1 unsAw 2567

WoU UNIIAN 2563
UILNNUAIINg
’ U (518)

1. 915195 1,087
2. gnelsedn 135
3. WUNUTIVNTT 86
4. WINUNTINTWEATITUAY 472
5. gninedhasm (eiiew) 95
6. gninatansn (o) 293

SAUREY 2,168




SRS ITINITTRLSMENUNEAITIAUSEANSNY

U523 R0UUNTIAY 2563

ATLMUINIY 9.18

U (AU)

WHnNg
- uwngldnu U 1
- wwdldu U 2
- wnwdlavu U 3
NUALNNE
Wnduns
PUUNRIVITN
WYIUIBNALA

@ =

Pnwmatanisunne

14 %

WA NIANEANENINSLINE

v a s

UnIneAansnIsume
UNInTNen
AnTdnsunme
WANIRUSEnNsunneg
L%’ﬁwﬁ’nmumﬂﬁuﬁu‘lﬂ
UnNEAINUIUA
Unnanssulnde
Unnegunsed

wneRulne

uninalulaglawazynsien  (NFUUBIYINTIN)

YnYAIEanINISanAINUNNIY

WINTNULNFUNT U

WAWINUIUAANE TG

Windnauanssugy (1eRIgnidu)

Widnauasisagy Wimdunulne)

ndanmsaiily
WINTNUTING
UNNINeNsyARa
UndvnsRiusar oyl
Wawinaunstulaz Uy

UNIYINTNES)

174
11
12

7

204

20
a7
663

26
11

o B



ALAUINN 2.18

U (AW)

WnnauiER 4
Yy awmatia il
UNIYINTAS TR 11
ntnaulanyiruAne 3
weyeAal 1
FIATNANSUNNE 1
Unignsada ¥
Wntinaunvaia 6
TSN 1
UNLATUINTT 2
Wannanuviesayn 1
fr9n1gUnTel 3
Y1YIUANTTY 1
IndpLaAs Iz 3
PRV 1,107






